
PACHET PIESE

I.D.: 105612320

Data publicarii	13.11.24	Coduri CPV	42913000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 983,75 RON - 983,75 RON

Descriere: PACHET PIESE E161H01D28 32.31 RON/BUC X 5 BUC = 161.55 RON E161H01D28 32.31 RON/BUC X 4 BUC = 129.24 RON E500KP02D36 47.55 RON/BUC X 3 BUC = 142.65 RON LE10735.27 550.31 RON/BUC X 1 BUC = 550.31 RON TOTAL = 983,75 RON
